
 

Blooming Buds School 
TERM I  [Session 2024 – 2025] 

Std -  VIII 

Date Day Subject 

23/9/2024 Monday Computer  

24/9/2024 Tuesday Geography  

25/9/2024 Wednesday English  

26/9/2024 Thursday Kannada/ Hindi 

27/9/2024 Friday Chemistry  

28/9/2024 Saturday History/ Civics 

29/9/2024 Sunday Holiday 

30/9/2024 Monday Maths  

1/10/2024 Tuesday Biology 

2/10/2024 Gandhi  Jayanti Holiday 

3/10/2024 Thursday Physics 

4/10/2024 Friday Drawing   

        

                    Note: Paper will be of 80 marks. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Blooming Buds School 

                                         Term – I Portion 2024-2025 

Class: VIII 

Sl Subject Portion 

1 English Lesson 1 to Lesson 6 

Poem: Night voices and Portrait of Prince 

All Exercises after lesson 

2 Kannada UÀzÀå-2 PÀ£À¸ÀÄ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ¸ÀAzÉÃ±À,     UÀzÀå-3 UÁA¢üÃfAiÀÄ ¨Á®å,           

UÀzÀå-4 ¸ÀÄQæ¨ÉÆªÀÄäUËqÀ,         ¥ÀzÀå-2 ºÁjzÀ ºÀQÌUÀ¼ÀÄ,           

¥ÀzÀå-3 eÉÆåÃwAiÉÄÃ DUÀÄ dUÀPÉÌ®è,  ¥ÀzÀå-4 £À£Àß ºÁUÉAiÉÄÃ    ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ªÁåPÀgÀt  

3 Hindi     -1 आज                   ,      -2          

    -3               ,     -4        ज     

   -5               ,     -6          ज  

   -7        ,     -8             

4 Maths L-1 Rational numbers 

L-2 Exponents 

L-3 Square and square root 

L-4 cube and cube root 

L-5 Operation on Algebraic Expressions 

L-6 Special product and expansion 

L-7 Factorization of Algebraic Expressions  

5 Chemistry L-1 Matter 

L-2 Physical And Chemical Changes 

L-3 Elements, Compounds And Mixtures 

L-4 Atomic Structure 

6 Physics L1: Matter  

L2: Physical quantities and measurement  

L3.Force and pressure  

L4.Energy. 

7 Biology L-1 Transport in plants 

L-2 Reproduction in plants 

L-3 Reproduction in Animals 

8 His/Civ His- L- Gateway to Modernity, L-Industrial Revolution and 

Imperialism, L-American war of Independence, L-French Revolution,  

Civ- L-Union Legislature,  

9 Geography L-2 Population, L-Migration, L-Urbanization, L-Disasters 

Map work- page no- 70 

10 Computer L-1: Functions of Operating System 

L-2: Functions in a Spreadsheet 

L-3: Charts in a Spreadsheet 

L-4: App Development 

11 Drawing Mandala art 

 


